HALL EFFECT FOOT PEDALHALL EFFECT
FOOT PEDAL
HJFC
16 OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
9 MILLION LIFE CYCLE
The HJFC Hall Effect Foot Pedal is built to perform under the
worst possible conditions. The unique design places Hall Effect
sensors and electronics behind a solid plastic diaphragm that

1. Narrow Mounting**
2. Wide Mounting
HJFC PART NUMBER CODE
HJFC – X X X X X X X
* Additional configurations are available. Contact factory.
** Unidirectional not available in Narrow Mounting.
SUGGESTED PANEL OPENING
3.36
3.36
2X 3.00
2X 4.33
4X R.250 MAX.
4X Ø .345
(3.75)
(3.54)
(2.51)
(5.78)
17.5º ± 2.0º
LOAD REFERENCE
POINT
UNIDIRECTIONAL
Option 1
Wide mounting version shown
(3.87)
(5.00)
Option 2
HALL EFFECT FOOT PEDALHALL EFFECT
FOOT PEDAL
HJFC
18 OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
UNIDIRECTIONAL & BIDIRECTIONAL
(9.64)
(
4.25 MAX.
3
SUGGESTED PANEL OPENING
2X 5.88
3.360
4X Ø .35
R.25 MAX.
2X 1.68
3.360
(
SLOT DESIGNATES FORWARD
LOAD REFERENCE
POINT
LOAD REFERENCE
POINT
3.75
3.50 MAX.
1.69
.69
2.51
3.60 MAX.
13º ± 1º
13º ± 1º